OF MANHATTAN, THE CITY OF NEW YORK. 

S EALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
received by the Board of Trustees of the 

College of The City of New York at 17 Lex-
ington ave., until 12 m. on 

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 30, 1910. 
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY-FOUR (264) 
METAL CLOTHES LOCKERS AND VA-
RIOUS SWIMMING POOL AND GYMNA-
SIUM APPARATUS. 

The time for delivery of the articles, materials 
and supplies, and the performance of the contract 
is on or before the expiration of forty-five (45) 
days. 

The amount of security shall be fifty (50) per